



46725 Magellan Drive
 Novi, MI 48377
www.ShopVSC.com
 PHONE: 248-926-2540

REMC COST PROPOSAL

QUOTATION NO.	DATE
16472	9/24/2018

BILL TO:

Livonia Public Schools
 15125 Farmington Road
 Livonia, MI 48154-5474

SHIP TO:

Churchill High School
 8900 Newburg Road
 Livonia, MI 48150

P.O. NO.		TERMS	REP	ACCOUNT #			FOB	
TBA		Net 10	VSC	82095			Destination	
ITEM	REMC ITEM #	DESCRIPTION		QTY	U/M	LIST PRICE	COST	TOTAL
SMA-SBID7275	172154	SMART 75" Interactive Display with IQ and Smart Learning Suite		6	ea		5,299.00	31,794.00
CHI-XSM1U	170251	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Mount		6	ea		138.00	828.00
MISC	170251	Blank 2-Unit module with grommet hole		6	ea		5.00	30.00
LABOR	170251	Labor for Service and Installation		6	ea		225.00	1,350.00
WHIP06-S		6' HDMI/USB Cable Whip with S-Clip		6			16.00	96.00
*****Projection Solution*****								
DRA-CUSTOM	170251	Draper, Custom Screen, Luma 2 with AR, 137" Diag, Argent White (#XH1500E), MFR part # 206216EH		2	ea		733.20	1,466.40
EPS-2250U	170251	Epson 5000 Lumen WUXGA Projector		2	ea		1,299.00	2,598.00
PEE-AEC0203-W	170251	Peerless Adjustable Extension Column - 2ft to 3ft - WHITE		2	ea		89.00	178.00
PEE-PRGUNVW	170251	Peerless, ceiling projector mount - WHITE		2	ea		139.00	278.00
PEE-ACC556	170251	Peerless Cathedral Ceiling Mounting Bracket		2	ea		58.00	116.00
MISC	170251	Unistrut and Brackets		2	ea		22.50	45.00
INT-AS2HWPW	170251	Intelix Dual HDMI Auto-switching Wallplate with HDBaseT Output		1	ea		389.00	389.00
INT-HD70RX	170251	Intelix HDMI HDBaseT Receiver with POH		1	ea		290.00	290.00
WIR-V2400BC	170251	Wiremold 2400 Series Raceway Base and Cover, Ivory, sold per foot (packed ten 5' lengths)		10	ft		2.25	22.50
WIR-V57442	170251	Wiremold V5744-2 Extra Deep Double Gang Surface Mount Box		1	ea		24.00	24.00
INT-HD12S	170251	Intelix 1x2 HDMI Distribution Amp, 4K60		1	ea		99.00	99.00
COV-HD2435M	170251	Covid 35 ft. HDMI Cable with Ethernet, T-Grip Connectors		1	ea		74.99	74.99
LABOR	170251	Labor for Service and Installation		8	ea		125.00	1,000.00
Subtotal							\$40,678.89	
Sales Tax (0.0%)							\$0.00	
Total							\$40,678.89	